
EAST HARPTREE PARISH COUNCIL – CONTACT INFORMATION. 
 

25th November 2019 

 Parish Councillors 
 

  

Andrew Jones (Chairman) 01761 221907 andrew.jones@eastharptreeparish.org 

Pam Lambert-Carver (Vice -Chair) 01761 221071 pam.lambertcarver@eastharptreeparish.org 

John Vinson 01761 221314 john.vinson@eastharptreeparish.org 

Kate Gillingham 07967 146053 kate.gillingham@eastharptreeparish.org 

Richard Coombs 01761 221471 richard.coombs@eastharptreeparish.org 

Wendy Gregory 01761 221584 wendy.gregory@eastharptreeparish.org 

Vacancy   

   

District Councillor 
 

  

David Wood  David_Wood@bathnes.gov.uk 

   

Parish Clerk 
 

  

Alan Butcher 
 

Priddy Green House, Priddy, Wells BA5 3BE 01749 870358 
eastharptreeparishcouncil@gmail.com 
or parish.clerk@eastharptreeparish.org 

 
All correspondence for the Parish Council should be directed to the Parish Clerk in the first instance 

 
Meeting Minutes, Agenda, Register of Members Interests and other documents can be found on our website 

www.eastharptreeparish.org 

mailto:eastharptreeparishcouncil@gmail.com

